Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for April 2014 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 19:00 Brighton |Skidby Mill 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 169.54

Single 30th 18:25 Brighton |Choral Festival 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 174.54

Single 30th 17:25 Brighton |Alice's Dancer 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 162.04

Single 30th 16:25 Latenightreque 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 147.04
Pontefract st

Single 30th 16:25 Dullingham 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 112.04
Pontefract

Single 30th 15:55 Tender 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 117.04
Pontefract Emotion

Single 30th 15:45 Ascot Simenon 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 122.04

Single 30th 14:35 Ascot Speedfiend 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 127.04

Single 29th 21:05 Arabian Comet 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 132.04
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 20:35 Thankyou Very 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 123.29
Wolverhampto [Much
n (A.W)

Single 29th 20:05 Personal 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 128.29
\Wolverhampto [Opinion
n (A.W)

Single 29th 18:40 Djakadam 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - 120.19
Punchestown

Single 29th 16:50 Mayfield Girl 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 120.19
Nottingham

Single 29th 16:40 Ela Goog La 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 125.19
'Yarmouth Mou

Single 29th 16:40 Automotive 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 130.19
'Yarmouth

Single 29th 16:05 Meet Me 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 135.19
'Yarmouth Halfway

Single 29th 15:35 Tellovoi 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 123.94
'Yarmouth

Single 29th 15:35 Horsted 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 128.94
'Yarmouth Keynes

Single 28th 20:05 Windsor |Jarlath 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 121.44

Single 28th 19:35 Windsor |Busatto 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 126.44

Single 28th 19:35 Windsor |Significant 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 131.44

Move

Single 28th 18:45 Kung Hei Fat 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 136.44
Southwell Choy
(A.W)

Single 28th 18:45 Realize 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 141.44
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 28th 17:15 Botanist 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 146.44
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 28th 16:20 Dreese 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 151.44
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 28th 14:50 Sian Gwalia 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 141.44
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 16:30 Ayr Blighty 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 146.44

Single 27th 14:45 Kempton |High Master 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 151.44
(A.W)

Single 26th 20:20 Bold Prediction 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 156.44
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/618
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/618

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 19:05 Born In China 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - 136.44
Doncaster
Single 26th 19:05 Cornborough 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 136.44
Doncaster
Single 26th 16:25 Sandown|Southfield 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 141.44
Theatre
Single 26th 15:05 Leicester|Tizlove 9.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 130.19
Regardless
Single 26th 15:05 Leicester|Fun Mac 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 135.19
Single 26th 14:40 Sandown|Maggio 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 102.69
Single 25th 19:25 Newton |Marju's Quest 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 107.69
Abbot
Single 25th 19:25 Newton |Sambulando 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 112.69
Abbot
Single 25th 17:45 Newton |Easily Pleased 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 117.69
Abbot
Single 25th 15:35 Perth Dare To 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 122.69
Endeavour
Single 25th 14:45 Sandown|Penitent 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 95.19
Single 25th 14:45 Sandown|Fire Ship 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 100.19
Single 25th 14:10 Sandown|Telescope 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 105.19
Single 24th 19:55 Brighton |Flashy Queen 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 110.19
Single 24th 18:55 Brighton |Corporal 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 115.19
Maddox
Single 24th 16:40 Warwick |Heavy Metal 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 55.19
Single 24th 16:40 Warwick |Gracious 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 60.19
George
Single 24th 16:30 Beverley |Lunar Spirit 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 65.19
Single 24th 15:30 Beverley |Brigadoon 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 70.19
Single 24th 15:10 Warwick |Music Master 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 75.19
Single 24th 15:00 Beverley |Muteela 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 69.69
Single 24th 15:00 Beverley |Lincoln 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 59.69
Single 23rd 19:30 Taunton |Barenger 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 64.69
Single 23rd 19:00 Taunton |Exemplary 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 69.69
Single 23rd 19:00 Taunton |Fountains 8.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 74.69
Flypast
Single 23rd 18:15 Queen Olivia 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 79.69
Southwell
Single 23rd 17:40 Kings Grey 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 71.59
Southwell
Single 23rd 16:25 Perth Minella 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 46.59
Reception
Single 23rd 16:00 Epsom |Ravenous 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 51.59
Single 23rd 14:40 Perth Definitely 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 39.09
Better
Single 23rd 14:40 Perth Golden Sparkle 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.67 44.09
Single 22nd 18:45 Tiger Reigns 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 27.42
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 18:25 Bold Prediction 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 32.42
'Yarmouth
Single 22nd 18:25 Dream Walker 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37.42
'Yarmouth
Single 22nd 16:25 Kelso Allow Me 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 42.42
Single 22nd 16:15 Mr Syntax 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 47.42
\Wetherby
Single 22nd 15:55 Kelso Prince Tam 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 52.42
Single 22nd 15:25 Kelso Embsay Crag 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 57.42
Single 22nd 14:50 Kelso Nodform 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 62.42
Richard
Single 22nd 14:15 Kelso Tour D'Argent 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 67.42
Single 22nd 14:15 Kelso Clondaw 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 72.42
Knight
Single 21st 17:20 Harrogate Fair 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 77.42
Yarmouth
Single 21st 17:20 Indian Tinker 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 82.42

Yarmouth




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 17:10 Get Ready To 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 87.42
Plumpton Go
Single 21st 16:40 Market |Wessex King 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.67 92.42
Rasen
Single 21st 16:05 Market |Town Mouse 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 75.75
Rasen
Single 21st 15:50 Harry The 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 80.75
Chepstow Viking
Single 21st 15:50 Grandads 8.50 5.00 Non-runner - 85.75
Chepstow Horse
Single 21st 15:50 Howard's 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 85.75
Chepstow Legacy
Single 21st 15:45 Balzaccio 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 90.75
Huntingdon
Single 21st 15:35 Piazon 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.85 95.75
Yarmouth
Single 21st 15:30 Market  |Staigue Fort 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 88.9
Rasen
Single 21st 15:30 Market [Walkabout 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 93.9
Rasen Creek
Single 21st 14:50 Roger 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 98.9
Plumpton Beantown
Single 21st 14:00 Should | Stay 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 103.9
Huntingdon
Single 20th 17:10 Mallowney 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 90.15
Fairyhouse
Single 20th 16:40 Ballycasey 2.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 95.15
Fairyhouse
Single 20th 15:45 Ballylifen 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 100.15
Towcester
Single 20th 15:25 Regal One 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 105.15
Plumpton
Single 20th 15:15 Etania 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 110.15
Towcester
Single 20th 15:15 Bollin Judith 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - 115.15
Towcester
Single 19th 17:05 Kempton |Noble Silk 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 115.15
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:05 Kempton |Seaside Sizzler 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 120.15
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:20 Haydock |Horizontal 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 65.15
Speed
Single 19th 15:50 Haydock |Blenheim 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 32.65
Brook
Single 19th 15:05 Carlisle |Lucky Landing 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -17.35
Single 19th 14:30 Carlisle |Quick Brew 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.35
Single 19th 14:30 Carlisle |Vinstar 2.38 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -7.35
Single 19th 13:30 Haydock |Kitegen 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.35
Single 19th 13:30 Haydock |Un Bon P'Tit 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 2.65
Gars
Single 19th 13:20 Carlisle |Ebazan 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 7.65
Single 18th 14:40 Morawij 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 7.65
Musselburgh
Single 18th 14:10 Cheerio 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 12.65
Musselburgh  [Sweetie
Single 17th 19:05 Aussie 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 17.65
Tipperary Valentine
Single 17th 17:05 Focussed 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -4.85
Tipperary
Single 17th 16:05 Anjaal 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -17.35
Newmarket
Single 17th 14:40 Tempest River 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.35
Cheltenham
Single 16th 18:25 Pair Of Jacks 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -7.35
Sedgefield
Single 16th 17:15 Robin's 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -24.85
Sedgefield Command
Single 16th 15:30 Parbold 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -19.85

Newmarket




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 16th 15:30 Mushir 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.85
Newmarket

Single 15th 17:35 Travel 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -9.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 15th 17:00 Perfect 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -24.85
Southwell Blossom
(A.W)

Single 15th 17:00 Mandy Layla 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -19.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 15th 16:00 Glorious Star 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -14.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 15th 15:50 Kempton |Boogie In The 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -9.85

Barn

Single 15th 14:50 Kenny's Girl 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -24.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 15th 14:50 On The Cusp 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -19.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 15th 14:20 Back Burner 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 -14.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 15th 14:20 Licence To Till 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -84.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 15th 14:10 Kempton |Marcus 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -79.85

Antonius

Single 15th 14:10 Kempton |Un Anjou 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -74.85

Single 14th 14:30 Hexham |Short Takes 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -69.85

Single 14th 14:00 Hexham |Pamak D'Airy 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -64.85

Single 13th 17:05 Oscarslad 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -59.85
\Wincanton

Single 13th 16:25 Curragh |Alive Alive Oh 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -54.85

Single 13th 16:25 Curragh |Tarana 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -49.85

Single 13th 15:25 Qianshan 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -44.85
\Wincanton Leader

Single 13th 15:25 Prince Of 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -39.85
Wincanton Dreams

Single 12th 19:50 Full Moon 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -34.85
\Wolverhampto |Fever
n (A.W)

Single 12th 19:20 Skytrain 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -47.35
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 12th 19:20 Dubai Dynamo 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -61.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 12th 16:15 Bangor- |My Boy Paddy 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -56.1
on-Dee

Single 12th 16:00 Thirsk  |Bertiewhittle 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - -51.1

Single 12th 13:55 Bangor- |Ashes House 7.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -51.1
on-Dee

Single 11th 19:35 Intrepid 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -46.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 11th 19:35 Mappin Time 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -41.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 11th 18:05 Tracks Of My 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -36.1
\Wolverhampto [Tears
n (A.W)

Single 11th 15:25 Fontwell |Niceonefrankie 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -31.1

Single 11th 15:05 Newbury |Western Hymn 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -26.1

Single 10th 20:40 Kempton [Queenie's 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -36.1
(A.W) Home

Single 10th 18:10 Kempton [Misstemper 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -31.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:25 Limerick |Conan's Rock 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -26.1
Single 10th 15:00 Ludlow |Tresor De 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -33.6
Bontee
Single 10th 15:00 Ludlow |Speed Master 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -28.6
Single 9th 18:00 Kempton [Invasor Luck 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -23.6
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:35 Lingfield |Havelovewilltra 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.6
(A.W) vel
Single 9th 17:35 Lingfield |Tilstarr 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -13.6
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:00 Lingfield |Lujeanie 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -43.6
(A.W)
Single 9th 14:20 Catterick |Maxie T 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -38.6
Single 8th 16:55 Carlisle |Etxalar 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -61.1
Single 8th 16:55 Carlisle |Ultra Du 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -56.1
Chatelet
Single 8th 16:35 Spitfire 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -51.1
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:25 Carlisle |Knight Valliant 7.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -46.1
Single 8th 16:25 Carlisle |Dickie 7.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -41.1
Henderhoop
Single 8th 15:30 Noguchi 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -36.1
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:30 Teajaybe 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -31.1
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:20 Carlisle |Dark Glacier 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -26.1
Single 8th 14:30 Fizzolo 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -21.1
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:00 Kelso Harrys Whim 67.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -16.1
Single 7th 15:00 Kelso Inoogoo 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - -11.1
Single 6th 17:15 Ffos Las |Titans 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -11.1
Approach
Single 6th 16:45 Ffos Las |Billybo 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.1
Single 6th 16:45 Ffos Las |Stormhoek 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - -1.1
Single 6th 15:55 Market |Taffy Thomas 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -1.1
Rasen
Single 6th 15:55 Market |Ifonlyalfie 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 3.9
Rasen
Single 6th 15:40 Ffos Las |Material Boy 17.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 8.9
Single 6th 14:30 Ffos Las |Maller Tree 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.9
Single 6th 14:25 Cork Invisible Flash 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.9
Single 6th 14:10 Twinlight 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 23.9
Fairyhouse
Single 5th 18:50 Barracuda Boy 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 28.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 18:50 Bedloe's Island 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 12.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 15:40 Lingfield |Bow Creek 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 17.25
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:40 Lingfield |Barley Mow 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -42.75
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:00 Lingfield |Opera Box 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -37.75
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:00 Lingfield |Glorious 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32.75
(A.W) Protector
Single 5th 14:55 Gowran |Diplomat 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -27.75
Park
Single 5th 14:50 Aintree |Zarkandar 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -22.75
Single 5th 14:05 Aintree |Trifolium 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.75
Single 4th 20:30 Hagree 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -12.75

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)

Single 4th 20:00 Smokethatthun 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -19.65
Wolverhampto [ders
n (A.W)

Single 4th 17:35 Chiron 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -14.65
Sedgefield

Single 4th 15:30 Leicester|Scruffy Tramp 8.00 7.00 Loss -7.00 -9.65

Single 4th 15:20 Kykate 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -2.65
Sedgefield

Single 4th 14:30 Aintree |O'Faolains Boy 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 2.35

Single 4th 14:30 Aintree  |Wonderful 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 7.35

Charm

Single 3rd 19:15 Pearl Nation 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 12.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 19:15 My Single Malt 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 17.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 18:45 Iffranesia 5.00 5.00 Non-runner 22.35
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 18:45 Star Up In The 2.00 5.00 Win 5.00 22.35
Wolverhampto [Sky
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 17:45 Hustle Bustle 2.25 5.00 Win 6.25 17.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 16:50 Aintree |Fox Appeal 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 111

Single 3rd 16:50 Aintree |Oscar Whisky 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 16.1

Single 3rd 16:40 Lingfield |Freddy Q 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 21.1
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:30 Lingfield |Quantum Dot 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 26.1
(A.W)

Single 3rd 14:30 Aintree  |First Lieutenant 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 31.1

Single 3rd 14:10 Taunton |Douchkirk 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 36.1

Single 2nd 18:55 Kempton |Emulating 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 41.1
(A.W)

Single 2nd 18:25 Kempton|Lady Sylvia 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 21.1
(A.W)

Single 2nd 18:25 Kempton |Ishiamber 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 26.1
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:25 Lingfield |Bert The Alert 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 14.85
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:25 Lingfield |Ceevee 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 19.85
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:05 Aureate 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 24.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:05 Cape Safari 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 29.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:35 Hannahs Turn 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 34.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:35 Arabian Flight 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 39.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:05 Scarborough 2.62 5.00 Win 8.10 44.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:05 Eva Clare 4.50 5.00 Non-runner 36.75
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:55 Lingfield |Late Shipment 2.50 5.00 Win 7.50 36.75
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:40 Intense Debate 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 29.25
Leopardstown

Single 1st 16:30 Master Of 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 34.25
Southwell Song




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:30 Kasbhom 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 39.25
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:10 Newton |Old Tricks 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 28
Abbot

Single 1st 16:00 No Such 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 33
Southwell Number
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:00 Kingscombe 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 38
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:30 Alumina 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 30.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:10 Newton |Cnoc Seoda 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25
Abbot

Single 1st 15:00 Pull The Pin 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 14:40 Newton |Mister 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 35
Abbot Fantastic

Single 1st 14:40 Newton |Kaki Island 4.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -10
Abbot

Single 1st 14:00 Lean On Pete 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Southwell
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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